50m Freistil

1 Rothbauer, Christoph
Adam, Franz
Ertl, Florian
Griinberger, Robin
Gottwald, Klaus
Sonntag, Marco
CIEZADLIK, Szymon
Korak, Maxi
Theyer, Christoph
Wohlgemuth, Stefan
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400m Freistil
1 Ertl, Florian
2 Rothbauer, Christoph
3 Gottwald, Klaus

50m Brust

Gottwald, Klaus
Ertl, Florian

Korak, Maxi

Adam, Franz
Griinberger, Robin
Klinser, Frederick
Wohlgemuth, Stefan
Theyer, Christoph
Sonntag, Marco
Gschwentner, Xaver
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50m Ricken

1 Adam, Franz
Rothbauer, Christoph
Grunberger, Robin
Ertl, Florian
Korak, Maxi
CIEZADLIK, Szymon
Gschwentner, Xaver
Wohlgemuth, Stefan
Maixner, Tim-Marlon
Groller, Bernhard
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50m Schmetterling
Rothbauer, Christoph
Adam, Franz
Sonntag, Marco
CIEZADLIK, Szymon
Ertl, Florian
Grunberger, Robin
Klinser, Frederick
Maixner, Tim-Marlon
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100m Lagen

98 SVSN
98 SVSTV
98 1LSK
98 TWVI
98 SWAC
98 ZIRL
98 ASV
98 SUNS
98 SCI

98 USVK

98 1LSK
98 SVSN
98 SWAC

98 SWAC
98 1LSK
98 SUNS
98 SVSTV
98 TWVI
98 DIA

98 USVK
98 SCI

98 ZIRL
99 SCI

98 SVSTV
98 SVSN
98 TWVI
98 1LSK
98 SUNS
98 ASV
99 SCI

98 USVK
99 FRI

98 SVSSA

98 SVSN
98 SVSTV
98 ZIRL
98 ASV
98 1LSK
98 TWVI
98 DIA

99 FRI

0:40,02
0:40,52
0:42,68
0:43,37
0:43,70
0:44,64
0:45,37
0:47,22
0:50,36
0:50,58

7:11,72
7:14,54
8:49,13

0:51,30
0:54,89
0:55,45
0:55,79
0:56,56
0:59,59
0:59,69
1:00,20
1:00,78
1:11,08

0:44,37
0:48,87
0:53,07
0:54,19
0:55,10
0:56,86
0:56,99
0:59,14
1:00,80
1:02,39

0:46,31
0:50,97
0:51,93
0:57,23
0:57,47
1:00,62
1:21,27
1:23,85

91
86
64
63
54
22
20
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5/06
2/06
2/06
2/06
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1/06
2/06
1/06

5/06
5/06
2/06

2/06
5/06
1/06
2/06
2/06
2/06
1/06
2/06
2/06
2/06

5/06
5/06
2/06
5/06
1/06
2/06
2/06
1/06
2/06
1/06

5/06
5/06
2/06
2/06
5/06
2/06
5/06
2/06
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Osterreichischer Schwimmverband

Top 10 Bestenliste
Saison 2005/2006 - 25m Bahn - Schulerklasse 1l (10 Jahre und jinger) - ménnlich

100m Freistil

1 Adam, Franz
Gottwald, Klaus
Ertl, Florian
CIEZADLIK, Szymon
Korak, Maxi
Klinser, Frederick
Maixner, Tim-Marlon
8 Lewitsch, Raphael

~No abhwN

800m Freistil

100m Brust
1 Adlboller, Thomas
2 Ertl, Florian

100m Ricken
1 Adam, Franz

100m Schmetterling

200m Lagen

98 SVSTV
98 SWAC
98 1LSK
98 ASV
98 SUNS
98 DIA

99 FRI

98 DONAU

98 UTRAU
98 1LSK

98 SVSTV

200m Freistil
1:30,44 138 2/06 1 Sonntag, Marco 98 ZIRL 3:38,27 105
1:43,26 93  2/06 2 Korak, Maxi 98 SUNS 4:00,12 79
1:4452 89  2/06 3 Klinser, Frederick 98 DIA 4:12,84 68
1:48,34 80 1/06 4 Maixner, Tim-Marlon 99 FRI 4:18,36 63
1:48,58 80  1/06
2:0590 51 1/06
2:06,00 51 1/06
2:10,58 46  1/06

1500m Freistil

200m Brust
1:4579 166 2/06
2:03,97 103 2/06

200m Riicken
1:38,01 142 2/06

200m Schmetterling

400m Lagen

2/06
1/06
2/06
2/06
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